MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study

5527

5754

CNTR

CNTR

5528

5517

5518

5519

5520

5521

5522

5523

5524

5525

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

5526

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study

1547

1760

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO
MURP 101

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS |

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS llI

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED |
MURP 203 or equivalent

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED |
MURP 203 or equivalent

INTRODUCTION TO VOCAL STUDIES
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

GERMAN SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR |

FUNCTIONAL JAZZ PIANO
MUCA 222 or consent of the instructor

ORCHESTRAL LIT FOR STRINGS

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF

PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT: VOCAL

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO
MURP 101

as of 18-Jun-2010 11:14 AM

101 U:2 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
151 U:2 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
191 U:Variable Staff
195 U:Variable Staff
201 U1 APR Ms. Van De Loo
202 U1l APR  Ms. Van De Loo
203 U1 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
211 U1 L:9 Ms. Van De Loo
211 U1 L:9 Ms. Van De Loo
271 U1 Ms. Bozeman
274 U1 Ms. Koestner
311 U1l Mr. Wysock
320 U3 L:9 Mr. Tomboulian
330 U3 L:12 APR  Mr. Michelic
390 U:Variable Staff
391 U:Variable Staff
395 U:Variable Staff
399 U:Variable Staff
420 U3 APR  Mr. Padilla

Ms. Koestner
590 U:Variable Staff
591 U:Variable Staff
595 U:Variable Staff
599 U:Variable Staff
690 U:Variable Staff
691 U:Variable Staff
695 U:Variable Staff
699 U:Variable Staff

as of 18-Jun-2010 11:14 AM

101 U:2 L:9 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
151 U:2 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo

Fall Term 2009

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
11:10-12:20 M
08:30-09:30 T
04:30-05:30 M
04:30-05:30 M
Arranged
01:50-03:00 WF
12:30-02:20 R
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Winter Term 2010

Arranged

Arranged

MUSI 127

MUSI 127

MUSI 259

MUSI 254

MUSI 127

SHAT 156



CNTR

CNTR

1548

1537

1538

1539

1540

1541

1542

1543

1544

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

1545

1954

1546

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

MURP Music Repertoire-Perf Study

3526

3784

4038

CNTR

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS |

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II

BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS IlI

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I
MURP 211

KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I
MURP 211

ENGLISH SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

FRENCH SINGING DICTION
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS |

FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR I

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF

PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT: INSTR

LIT OF THE PIANO |
Consent of instructor

VOCAL LITERATURE

Junior standing or consent of instructor
TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

ELEMENTARY PIANO

Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study

INTERMEDIATE PIANO
MURP 101

BALINESE GAMELAN MUSIC

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

191 U:Variable Staff
195 U:Variable Staff
201 U1 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
202 U1 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
203 U1 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
212 U1 L:9 Ms. Van De Loo
212 U1 L:9 Ms. Van De Loo
272 U1 Mr. Hardin
275 U1 Ms. Koestner
301 U1l Ms. Van De Loo
312 U1 Mr. Wysock
390 U:Variable Staff
391 U:Variable Staff
395 U:Variable Staff
399 U:Variable Staff
425 U3 APR Ms. Kautsky
451 U:6 APR  Mr. Mizrahi
455 U:3 Mr. Hardin
590 U:Variable Staff
591 U:Variable Staff
595 U:Variable Staff
599 U:Variable Staff
690 U:Variable Staff
691 U:Variable Staff
695 U:Variable Staff
699 U:Variable Staff

as of 18-Jun-2010 11:14 AM
101 U:2 L:9 APR  Ms. Van De Loo
151 U:2 L:9 APR Ms. Van De Loo
171 U1 L:20 Mr. Adnyana
191 U:Variable Staff

Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
11:10-12:20 M
08:30-09:30 T
04:30-05:30 M
04:30-05:30 M
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
11:10-12:20 MWF
01:20-02:20 TR
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged
Arranged

Arranged

Spring Term 2010

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

MUSI 127

MUSI 127

MUSI 259

MUSI 254

SHAT 004

MUSI 146



CNTR

3520

3521

3522

3523

3524

3525

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

3997

3967

3783

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

CNTR

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II
BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS llI

ITALIAN AND LATIN SINGING DICT
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

RECITATIVE
Concurrent registration in voice lessons

FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS Il
FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITARIII

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF

SENEGALESE MUSIC (G,AM)
Must be attending the LU Francophone Seminar

LIT OF THE PIANO Il
MUPR 451

ADVANCED CONDUCTING
MUEP 380

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF
Counter Regristration Required.

INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF
Counter Registration Required.

195

202

203

273

276

302

313

390

391

395

399

405

Cross-listed as FREN 404

452

480

590

591

595

599

690

691

695

699

U:Variable

u:l

u:l

u:l

u:l

u:l

u:l

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

u:3

U:6

U:3OR6

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

U:Variable

APR

APR

APR

Staff

Ms. Van De Loo
Ms. Van De Loo
Ms. Koestner
Ms. Koestner
Ms. Van De Loo
Mr. Wysock
Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Mr. Mizrahi

Mr. Mast

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Staff

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

04:30-05:30 M MUSI 259
03:10-04:10 F MUSI 254
Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

#NAME! #NAME!
08:30-09:40 MWF  SHAT 004
09:00-10:50 TR MUSI 115
Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged

Arranged



