MURI	P Music Repertoire-Perf Study		as of	18-Jun-20	10 11:	:14 AM	Fall Term 2009	
5527	ELEMENTARY PIANO Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study	101	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
5754	INTERMEDIATE PIANO MURP 101	151	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	191	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	195	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
5528	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS I	201	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
5517	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
5518	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
5519	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I MURP 203 or equivalent	211	U:1	L:9		Ms. Van De Loo	11:10-12:20 M	MUSI 127
5520	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED I MURP 203 or equivalent	211	U:1	L:9		Ms. Van De Loo	08:30-09:30 T	MUSI 127
5521	INTRODUCTION TO VOCAL STUDIES Concurrent registration in voice lessons	271	U:1			Ms. Bozeman	04:30-05:30 M	MUSI 259
5522	GERMAN SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons	274	U:1			Ms. Koestner	04:30-05:30 M	MUSI 254
5523	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR I	311	U:1			Mr. Wysock	Arranged	
5524	FUNCTIONAL JAZZ PIANO MUCA 222 or consent of the instructor	320	U:3	L:9		Mr. Tomboulian	01:50-03:00 WF	MUSI 127
5525	ORCHESTRAL LIT FOR STRINGS	330	U:3	L:12	2 APR	Mr. Michelic	12:30-02:20 R	SHAT 156
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	390	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	391	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	395	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF	399	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
5526	PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT: VOCAL	420	U:3		APR	Mr. Padilla Ms. Koestner	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	590	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	591	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	595	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	599	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	690	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	691	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	695	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	699	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
MUR	Music Repertoire-Perf Study		as of	18-Jun-20	10 11:	:14 AM	Winter Term 2010	
1547	ELEMENTARY PIANO	101	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
1760	Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study  INTERMEDIATE PIANO  MURP 101	151	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	

CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	191	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	195	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
1548	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS I	201	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
1537	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
1538	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1		APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
1539	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED II MURP 211	212	U:1	L:9		Ms. Van De Loo	11:10-12:20 M	MUSI 127
1540	KEYBD SKILLS FOR MUSIC ED II MURP 211	212	U:1	L:9		Ms. Van De Loo	08:30-09:30 T	MUSI 127
1541	ENGLISH SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons	272	U:1			Mr. Hardin	04:30-05:30 M	MUSI 259
1542	FRENCH SINGING DICTION Concurrent registration in voice lessons	275	U:1			Ms. Koestner	04:30-05:30 M	MUSI 254
1543	FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS I	301	U:1			Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
1544	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR II	312	U:1			Mr. Wysock	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	390	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.	391	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	395	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF	399	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
1545	PIANO ACCOMPANIMENT: INSTR	425	U:3		APR	Ms. Kautsky	Arranged	
1954	LIT OF THE PIANO I Consent of instructor	451	U:6		APR	Mr. Mizrahi	11:10-12:20 MWF	SHAT 004
1546	VOCAL LITERATURE Junior standing or consent of instructor	455	U:3			Mr. Hardin	01:20-02:20 TR	MUSI 146
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	590	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	<b>DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&amp;PERF</b> Counter Regristration Required.	591	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	595	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	599	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	690	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	<b>DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&amp;PERF</b> Counter Regristration Required.	691	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	695	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	699	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	
MURI	Music Repertoire-Perf Study	as of 18-Jun-2010 11:14 AM					Spring Term 2010	
3526	ELEMENTARY PIANO Credit awarded upon completion of three terms of study	101	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
3784	INTERMEDIATE PIANO MURP 101	151	U:2	L:9	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
4038	BALINESE GAMELAN MUSIC	171	U:1	L:20		Mr. Adnyana	Arranged	
CNTR	<b>DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&amp;PERF</b> Counter Regristration Required.	191	U:Variable			Staff	Arranged	

CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	195	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
3520	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS II	202	U:1	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
3521	BASIC KEYBOARD SKILLS III	203	U:1	APR	Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
3522	ITALIAN AND LATIN SINGING DICT Concurrent registration in voice lessons	273	U:1		Ms. Koestner	04:30-05:30 M	MUSI 259
3523	<b>RECITATIVE</b> Concurrent registration in voice lessons	276	U:1		Ms. Koestner	03:10-04:10 F	MUSI 254
3524	FUNC SKILLS FOR KEYBD MAJRS II	302	U:1		Ms. Van De Loo	Arranged	
3525	FRETBD HARMONY CLAS GUITAR III	313	U:1		Mr. Wysock	Arranged	
CNTR	TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.	390	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	<b>DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&amp;PERF</b> Counter Regristration Required.	391	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	395	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
CNTR	INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF	399	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	
3997	SENEGALESE MUSIC  Must be attending the LU Francophone Seminar	. , , ,	U:3 S/U Only ross-listed as FREN 404		Staff	#NAME!	#NAME!
3967	LIT OF THE PIANO II MUPR 451	452	U:6	APR	Mr. Mizrahi	08:30-09:40 MWF	SHAT 004
3783							
CNTP	ADVANCED CONDUCTING MUEP 380	480	U:3 OR 6		Mr. Mast	09:00-10:50 TR	MUSI 115
CHIK			U:3 OR 6 U:Variable		Mr. Mast Staff	09:00-10:50 TR Arranged	MUSI 115
	MUEP 380 TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF		U:Variable				MUSI 115
CNTR	MUEP 380  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF	590 591	U:Variable		Staff	Arranged	MUSI 115
CNTR	MUEP 380  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.  INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF	590 591 595	U:Variable U:Variable		Staff Staff	Arranged Arranged	MUSI 115
CNTR CNTR	MUEP 380  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.  INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF	590 591 595 599	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable		Staff Staff Staff	Arranged Arranged	MUSI 115
CNTR CNTR CNTR	MUEP 380  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.  INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF	590 591 595 599 690	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable		Staff Staff Staff	Arranged Arranged Arranged	MUSI 115
CNTR CNTR CNTR CNTR CNTR	MUEP 380  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF Counter Regristration Required.  INTERNSHIP IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  INDEP STUDY IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  TUTORIAL IN MUS REP & PERF Counter Registration Required.  DIRECTED STUDY IN MUS REP&PERF	590 591 595 599 690	U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable U:Variable		Staff Staff Staff Staff Staff	Arranged Arranged Arranged Arranged	MUSI 115